340,097

4%

(3.973.451)

0

131

COM Schedule TRAKIV
Tams other Than FIT

COM
Adjusted
Forecast

Year

(-)

22,688.000
2.809.097

1.452

25,498,549

0

4.259.131

7

Docket No 32093
RFlNumberPUC13-1

Page 6 of 25

TOTAL TAXES OTHER THAN FIT 22.899.000 10.832.000 33.731.000 (3.973.320) 29.757.680

DOWETNUMBER 22355
COMPANY NAME ReBanl Enem, HL6P
FORECAST YEAR ENDING 12130102

TRANSMISSION COST OF SERVlCE

- _

Return

Less
Interest lmluded in Return
Amorluatian of ITC
Amortization of DFlT (Excess)
Depletion
Other {Attach detad)

Plus
Depreciation Addback - P e n  Dff
Business Meals Not Dedudible
Other
Consolidated Tax Savngs

TAXABLE COMPONENT OF RETURN

TAX FACTOR (1/1-.35)(.35)

TOTAL FIT BEFORE ADJUSTMENTS

Adjustments

A Amoriaalian of ITC

8 Amortualnn of Excess Def Taxes
Protected
Unprotected

c other
Consolidated Tax Savngs

TOTAL FEDERAL IMCOME TAXES

COM ScheduleTRAN-V
Federa I m  Taxes

HiStOrK Company company COM COM
Test Year Adjustments Requested Adjustments Adjusted

Total To Tesi Year Forecast Year To Company Forecast
Request Year

(a) (W (4 (4 (e)=(c)+(d)

68.424.000 21.897.000 80 m.wo (5.41 7.W5) 04.903,495

16.523.000 i6.5i2.000 33.035.000 7.699.047 40.734.047
1,321.000 150,000 1,471.000 3.767 1.474.767

0 993.000 993,000 0 993,000
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 1.631.m 1.631.MM 0 1.631.0W
68.000 124,000) 44.000 0 44.000
58.000 (339.WO) (283.000) 117 (262.883)

(4 651,274) (4 651.274L

50.704.WQ 5.510.000 56.214.000 (17.771.476) 38,442.524

Q 538461530 Q 538461538 0 530461530 0.538461530 0 5W61538

Z.302.154 2.966.923 30269.077 (8.569.256) 20.699.821

1.321.OQQ 150,MXI 3.471.000 3.767 1.474.767

0 993.m 993,000
0 0 0

0 993.000
0 0

0 0 0

4.651 274 4.651.274

. -
25.637.154 2167,923 27.805.077 (1424.297) 13.5eo.m-- - -

8

DOCKET NUMBER 22355
COMPANY NAME ReImnlEnergy. HLSP
FORECASTYEAR ENDING 12130102

DISTRIBUTION COST OF SERVICE

Docket No 32093
RFI Number PUC13-1

Page 7 of 25

COM Schedule DIST-I